®
双面高进给圆弧角铣刀系列双面高进给圆弧角铣刀系列 PHCWPHCW
刃尖强度实现稳定高进给加工刃尖强度实现稳定高进给加工
Stable High-Feed Machining Powered by Strong Cutting Edges
Double-Sided High-Feed Radius Cutter Series
P
H
C

Designation
刀具外径
DCX
外径
DC
刃数
ZEFP
柄径
DCON
全长
LF
颈长
LH
APMX 重量
(kg)
7804001 PHCW06R016SS16-2S 16 9.9 2 16 100 30 1 0.14
7804002 PHCW06R020SS20-3S 20 13.8 3 20 130 50 1 0.28
7804003 PHCW06R025SS25-4S 25 18.7 4 25 140 60 1 0.47
7804004 PHCW06R025SS25-5S 25 18.7 5 25 140 60 1 0.45
7804005 PHCW06R032SS32-5S 32 25.7 5 32 150 70 1 0.86
7804006 PHCW06R032SS32-6S 32 25.7 6 32 150 70 1 0.84
・ 关于零部件，请参考p.3。See p.3 for available parts.
・ 关于零部件，请参考p.3。See p.3 for available parts.
・ 关于刀柄请参考p.4 ～ p.6。See p.4-p.6 for shank holders.
■形状尺寸表形状尺寸表 Specification

装夹直径
DCON
螺纹尺寸
CRKS
扳手尺寸
Spanner Size
全长
LF
端面直径
DCSFMS
APMX 重量
(kg)
适用刀柄
类型
Applicable Shank
7804007 PHCW06R016SF8-2 16 9.9 2 8.5 M  8 10 25 12.8 1 0.03 ❸
7804008 PHCW06R020SF10-3 20 13.8 3 10.5 M10 14 33 17.8 1 0.06 ❹
7804009 PHCW06R025SF12-4 25 18.7 4 12.5 M12 17 35 20.8 1 0.1 ❺
7804010 PHCW06R025SF12-5 25 18.7 5 12.5 M12 17 35 20.8 1 0.1 ❺
7804011 PHCW06R032SF16-5 32 25.7 5 17 M16 22 40 28.8 1 0.21 ❻
7804012 PHCW06R032SF16-6 32 25.7 6 17 M16 22 40 28.8 1 0.21 ❻
7804013 PHCW06R040SF16-6 40 33.7 6 17 M16 22 40 28.8 1 0.26 ❻
7804014 PHCW06R040SF16-7 40 33.7 7 17 M16 22 40 28.8 1 0.25 ❻
库存种类都为○（ 即标准库存品） Stock are categorized as ○ (Standard stock item).
D
C
LF

7802512 BT40-SFA12-45
23.5 M12 12.5
45 18 25 ※
7802513 BT40-SFA12-85 85 58 29.5 ※
7802514 BT40-SFA12-135 135 108 34.8 ※
❻
7802515 BT40-SFA16-45
29 M16 17
45 18 32 ※
7802516 BT40-SFA16-85 85 58 35 ※
7802517 BT40-SFA16-135 135 108 40.3 ※
❸
7802518 BT50-SFA8-85
14.5 M  8 8.5
85 47 19.4 ※
7802519 BT50-SFA8-135 135 97 24.6 ※
❹
7802520 BT50-SFA10-85
18.5 M10 10.5
85 47 20 ※
7802521 BT50-SFA10-135 135 97 28.6 ※
❺
7802522 BT50-SFA12-85
23.5 M12 12.5
85 47 25 ※
7802523 BT50-SFA12-135 135 97 33.6 ※
7802524 BT50-SFA12-185 185 147 38.9 ※
7802525 BT50-SFA12-250 250 212 45.7 ※
7802526 BT50-SFA12-300 300 262 50.9 ※
❻
7802527 BT50-SFA16-85
29 M16 17
85 47 32 ※
7802528 BT50-SFA16-135 135 97 39.1 ※
7802529 BT50-SFA16-185 185 147 44.4 ※
7802530 BT50-SFA16-250 250 212 51.2 ※
7802531 BT50-SFA16-300 300 262 56.4 ※
单位 :mm　Unit:mm
■形状尺寸表形状尺寸表 Specification
BT 刀柄BT 刀柄 BT Shank Holder
φ

7802554 A63-SFA12-60
23.5 M12 12.5
60 34 25 ※
7802555 A63-SFA12-85 85 59 29.6 ※
7802556 A63-SFA12-135 135 109 34.9 ※
❻
7802557 A63-SFA16-60
29 M16 17
60 34 32 ※
7802558 A63-SFA16-85 85 59 32 ※
7802559 A63-SFA16-135 135 109 40.4 ※
❸
7802560 A100-SFA8-85
14.5 M  8 8.5
85 50 19.7 ※
7802561 A100-SFA8-135 135 100 24.9 ※
❹
7802562 A100-SFA10-85
18.5 M10 10.5
85 50 23.7 ※
7802563 A100-SFA10-135 135 100 28.9 ※
❺
7802564 A100-SFA12-85
23.5 M12 12.5
85 50 28.7 ※
7802565 A100-SFA12-135 135 100 33.9 ※
7802566 A100-SFA12-185 185 150 39.2 ※
7802567 A100-SFA12-250 250 221 46.6 ※
7802568 A100-SFA12-300 300 271 51.9 ※
❻
7802569 A100-SFA16-85
29 M16 17
85 50 34.2 ※
7802570 A100-SFA16-135 135 106 40.1 ※
7802571 A100-SFA16-185 185 156 45.3 ※
7802572 A100-SFA16-250 250 221 52.1 ※
7802573 A100-SFA16-300 300 271 57.4 ※
单位 :mm　Unit:mmHSK刀柄HSK刀柄 HSK Shank Holder
φ
D
s